Position Other Positions Held
Health Services Manager |
Senior Community Health

Planner

Senior Community Health
Planner

Community Health Planner
Community Health Planner
Program Coordinator |
Administrative Assistant |
Community Health Planner
Office Specialist

Intern / Fellow I

Intern / Fellow I

Intern / Fellow I

Intern / Fellow I

Intern / Fellow I

County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning
Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Health Policy And
Planning

Total Wages

$125,912

$96,813

$85,702

$83,378

$81,739

$67,883

$64,546

$64,097

$47,588

$21,298

$8,547

$7,810

$7,063

$1,059

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$58,863

$41,432

$25,930

$45,574

$37,520

$42,928

$48,301

$23,246

$23,625

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



