Position O	ther Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Services Manager II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$125,912	\$58,863
Senior Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$96,813	\$41,432
Senior Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$85,702	\$25,930
Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$83,378	\$45,574
Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$81,739	\$37,520
Program Coordinator I		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$67,883	\$42,928
Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$64,546	\$48,301
Community Health Planner		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$64,097	\$23,246
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$47,588	\$23,625
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$21,298	\$0
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$8,547	\$0
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$7,810	\$0
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$7,063	\$0
Intern / Fellow II		San Mateo County	Health Policy And Planning	\$1,059	\$0